CERTIFICATES
NOM-003-SCFI-2014
VENUS V4
HIGH BAY LIGHT
SERIES
WET
LOCATIONS
Model

-30
120°
180
0
120º
150
0
30
(85-260 V~/ 25 A / 3 wires)
Emergency battery
Code:
EMUFO-25170-TT (25 W)
EMUFO-40170-TT (40 W)
Aluminum reflector
Code:
VN3AL60 (60°)
VN3AL90 (90°)
VN3AL120 (120°)
1m extra cable
Code: 1MCABLE
NEMA twist-lock
connector
Code:
TWLOCKL5-15P  (125 V~ / 15 A / 3 wires)
TWLOCKL6-15P  (250 V~ / 15 A / 3 wires)
TWLOCKL7-15P  (277 V~ / 15 A / 3 wires)
-120 120
90 9
-60 60
14
 c
m
Quick connector IP68
Code:
QCONNECTOR
VN3PC90 (90°)
VN3PC120 (120°)
Reflector
polycarbonate
Code:
VN3PC70 (70°)
Remote Control
for battery
Emergency
Code: RCEMA